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Registration Information
To register for class, call us at (805) 289-7925 or visit the Ventura Adult Education Office at

5200 Valentine Road, Ventura. Space for classes is limited and allotted on a first-come, first-served
basis. There may be a $10 registration fee in addition to the fees listed with each class. We accept
Visa and MasterCard. Classes subject to cancellation if there is not sufficient registration.

For more information, call Ventura Adult and Continuing Education at 289-7925, or come by and
visit our campus. Most classes are held at 5200 Valentine Road, Ventura, California.

You'll find a list of community enrichment classes on the other side of the page. Our Career Technical
Education programs are generally held during the day, and the complete catalog of available courses
for all of the programs offered by Ventura Adult and Continuing Education is available on our web site
at www.adultedventura.edu.

Ventura Adult and Continuing Education
5200 Valentine Road, Ventura, California

(805) 289-7925

www.AdultEdVentura.edu

You're invited to stop by for a tour of our center any timel




Current VACE Course Offerings - Call 289-7925 for more information

Community Enrichment Class Schedule:
Winter session starts January 4, 2016
Spring session starts April 4, 2016

Community Enrichment Classes - Fee Based*

Class Title

A Taste of VACE Culinary Classes
Accounting Fundamentals/QuickBooks Pro

Adobe Photoshop Basics
AutoCAD Basics
AutoCAD Intermediate

AutoCAD Revit Architecture 2014 Basics

SolidWorks Basics

Computer and Business C|asses

Medical Assistant Skills Workshop

Medical Office Classes

Microsoft Office Boot Camp Review Classes
Microsoft Word/Excel Mini Classes

Multimedia - DIY Marketing Video
Workforce Development Academy

Teacher Name
Doler, Pat/Staff
Akkerman, Karl
Sigerist, Rich
Huston, Dennis
Huston, Dennis
Collins, Scott
Huston, Dennis
Schuette, Jan
Young, Claudia
Resler, Debe
Wilmoth, Jo
Vinson, Susan
Schuette, Jan
Sigerist, Rich

Hatcher, DeAnne

Schuette, Jan
Vinson, Susan
Vinson, Susan

Lifelong Learning/Consumer Education Schedule:
Winter session starts January 19, 2016
Spring session starts April 4, 2016

Quarterly Fees*

$85 per class (package of 3 classes $225)
$125 per 10-week session plus cost of book
$125 per 10-week session plus cost of book
$125 per 10-week session plus cost of book
$125 per 10-week session plus cost of book
$125 per 10-week session plus cost of book
$125 per 10-week session plus cost of book

$75 per 10-week session plus cost of book

$75 per 10-week session plus cost of book
$300 per 10-week session (incl lab fees and CPR card)

$95 per 10-week session plus cost of book
FREE!

$35 per 2-class session plus cost of book
$125 per 10-week session plus cost of book
$10, plus optional book cost
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Lifelong Learning for Savvy Seniors « Classes are FREE to those over age 60 (proof of age and residence may be required)*

Under age 60 Fees: $2 per teacher hour of instruction per session; call for individual class fees. *

Class Title
Art - Creative Arts

Art - Drawing and Painting in Watercolor, Oil

and Acrylic

Band - Ventura County Concert Band
Chorus - Gold Coast Concert Chorus

Chorus - Pacific Sound Chorus

Chorus - Ventura Choraliers

Clothing Construction - Needle Arts and Sewing

Health Literacy - Bone Strengtheners

Health Literacy - Chair Stretches with Boogie to Boot

Health Literacy - Engaging the Elderly

Yoga - Senior Yoga

Teacher Name
Sargent, Annabelle

Dress, Karen

Klement, Judith
Klement, Judith
Judd, Julie

Groeneveld, Scott

Reed, Barbara
Reed, Barbara
Dress, Karen
Wilson, Mary
Thurston, Lynne
Thurston, Lynne

Location
Ventura Avenue Adult Center
Buena Vida Apartments

Silvercrest Residences

Chape| Lane Senior Apartments
Buena High School

Ventura Adult Education Center
Ventura Adult Education Center
Veterans Home of California
Buena Vida Apartments
Silvercrest Residences
Silvercrest Residences

Ventura Avenue Adult Center

Montgomery, Suzanne Silvercrest Residences

Wilson, Mary

Silvercrest Residences

Parenting, Family, and Consumer Education Classes - Fee Based*

Class Title

Clothing Construction - Quilt Making

Spanish - Beginning
Spanish - Intermediate

Spanish - Advanced

Yoga - Healthy Living Through Yoga

Teacher Name
Advani, Jane
Advani, Jane
Rodrigues, Cliff
Martz, Susan
Martz, Susan
Thurston, Lynne
Wilson, Mary
Thurston, Lynne
Thurston, Lynne

Quarterly Fees*

Call for pricing and location
Call for pricing and location
Call for pricing and schedule
Call for pricing and location
Call for pricing and location
Call for pricing and location
Call for pricing and location
Call for pricing and location
Call for pricing and location

*Quarterly fees do not include $10 Annual Registration Fee per class.
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Time

1:00 pm -
6:00 pm -
6:00 pm -
6:00 pm -
6:00 pm -
6:00 pm -
6:00 pm -
6:00 pm -
6:00 pm -
6:00 pm -
6:00 pm -
4:00 pm -
5:30 pm -
6:00 pm -

8:30 am

1:00 pm -
5:15 pm -

5:15 pm

Time

4:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
5:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
- 12:30 pm
5:00 pm
8:15 pm
- 8:15 pm

1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
9:00 am - 12:00 pm

1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
7:00 pm - 10:00 pm
6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
7:00 pm - 10:00 pm
2:00 pm - 3:30 pm
9:00 am - 12:00 pm
3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
9:00 am - 11:30 am
10:00 am - 11:00 am
1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Time
9:00 am

- 12:00 pm

12:30 pm - 4:30 pm

4:00 pm
9:30 am
9:30 am
4:00 pm
5:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm

- 5:45 pm
- 12:00 pm
- 12:00 pm
- 5:30 pm
- 7:00 pm
- 5:30 pm
- 7:00 pm



