VACE Community Enrichment Classes



Registration Information

To register for class, call us at (805) 289-7925 or visit the Ventura Adult Education Office at 5200 Valentine Road, Ventura. Space for classes is limited and allotted on a first-come, first-served basis. There may be a \$10 registration fee in addition to the fees listed with each class. We accept Visa and MasterCard. Classes subject to cancellation if there is not sufficient registration.

For more information, call Ventura Adult and Continuing Education at 289-7925, or come by and visit our campus. Most classes are held at 5200 Valentine Road, Ventura, California.

You'll find a list of community enrichment classes on the other side of the page. Our Career Technical Education programs are generally held during the day, and the complete catalog of available courses for all of the programs offered by Ventura Adult and Continuing Education is available on our web site at www.adultedventura.edu.



Ventura Adult and Continuing Education

5200 Valentine Road, Ventura, California

(805) 289-7925

www.AdultEdVentura.edu

You're invited to stop by for a tour of our center any time!

Current VACE Course Offerings . Call 289-7925 for more information

Community Enrichment Class Schedule:
Winter session starts January 4, 2016
Spring session starts April 4, 2016

Lifelong Learning/Consumer Education Schedule: Winter session starts January 19, 2016 Spring session starts April 4, 2016

Community Enrichment Classes - Fee Based*

Class Title	Teacher Name	Quarterly Fees*	Days	Time
A Taste of VACE Culinary Classes	Doler, Pat/Staff	\$85 per class (package of 3 classes \$225)	S	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Accounting Fundamentals/QuickBooks Pro	Akkerman, Karl	\$125 per 10-week session plus cost of book	M	6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Adobe Photoshop Basics	Sigerist, Rich	\$125 per 10-week session plus cost of book	W	6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
AutoCAD Basics	Huston, Dennis	\$125 per 10-week session plus cost of book	T	6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
AutoCAD Intermediate	Huston, Dennis	\$125 per 10-week session plus cost of book	Т	6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
AutoCAD Revit Architecture 2014 Basics	Collins, Scott	\$125 per 10-week session plus cost of book	W	6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
SolidWorks Basics	Huston, Dennis	\$125 per 10-week session plus cost of book	Th	6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Computer and Business Classes	Schuette, Jan	\$75 per 10-week session plus cost of book	T	6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
	Young, Claudia	\$75 per 10-week session plus cost of book	Th	6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Medical Assistant Skills Workshop	Resler, Debe	\$300 per 10-week session (incl lab fees and CPR card)	WTh	6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Medical Office Classes	Wilmoth, Jo	\$95 per 10-week session plus cost of book	W	6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Microsoft Office Boot Camp Review Classes	Vinson, Susan	FREE!	Th	4:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Microsoft Word/Excel Mini Classes	Schuette, Jan	\$35 per 2-class session plus cost of book	W	5:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Multimedia - DIY Marketing Video	Sigerist, Rich	\$125 per 10-week session plus cost of book	Th	6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
Workforce Development Academy	Hatcher, DeAnne	\$10, plus optional book cost	M-F	8:30 am - 12:30 pm
	Schuette, Jan		M-F	1:00 pm - 5:00 pm
	Vinson, Susan		MW	5:15 pm - 8:15 pm
	Vinson, Susan		TTh	5:15 pm - 8:15 pm

Lifelong Learning for Savvy Seniors • Classes are FREE to those over age 60 (proof of age and residence may be required)*

Under age 60 Fees: \$2 per teacher hour of instruction per session; call for individual class fees.*

Class Title	Teacher Name	Location	Days	Time
Art - Creative Arts	Sargent, Annabelle	Ventura Avenue Adult Center	W	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
	Dress, Karen	Buena Vida Apartments	Th	9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Art - Drawing and Painting in Watercolor, Oil				
and Acrylic	Klement, Judith	Silvercrest Residences	Т	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
	Klement, Judith	Chapel Lane Senior Apartments	Th	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Band - Ventura County Concert Band	Judd, Julie	Buena High School	W	7:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Chorus - Gold Coast Concert Chorus	Groeneveld, Scott	Ventura Adult Education Center	М	6:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Chorus - Pacific Sound Chorus	Reed, Barbara	Ventura Adult Education Center	М	7:00 pm - 10:00 pm
Chorus - Ventura Choraliers	Reed, Barbara	Veterans Home of California	T	2:00 pm - 3:30 pm
Clothing Construction - Needle Arts and Sewing	Dress, Karen	Buena Vida Apartments	Th	9:00 am - 12:00 pm
Health Literacy - Bone Strengtheners	Wilson, Mary	Silvercrest Residences	Th	3:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Health Literacy - Chair Stretches with Boogie to Boot	Thurston, Lynne	Silvercrest Residences	T	9:00 am - 11:30 am
	Thurston, Lynne	Ventura Avenue Adult Center	W	10:00 am - 11:00 am
Health Literacy - Engaging the Elderly	Montgomery, Suzanne	Silvercrest Residences	М	1:00 pm - 4:00 pm
Yoga - Senior Yoga	Wilson, Mary	Silvercrest Residences	Th	3:00 pm - 4:00 pm

Parenting, Family, and Consumer Education Classes - Fee Based*

Class Title	Teacher Name	Quarterly Fees*	Days	Time
Clothing Construction - Quilt Making	Advani, Jane	Call for pricing and location	W	9:00 am - 12:00 pm
	Advani, Jane	Call for pricing and location	W	12:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Spanish - Beginning	Rodrigues, Cliff	Call for pricing and schedule	T	4:00 pm - 5:45 pm
Spanish - Intermediate	Martz, Susan	Call for pricing and location	Th	9:30 am - 12:00 pm
Spanish - Advanced	Martz, Susan	Call for pricing and location	F	9:30 am - 12:00 pm
Yoga - Healthy Living Through Yoga	Thurston, Lynne	Call for pricing and location	M	4:00 pm - 5:30 pm
	Wilson, Mary	Call for pricing and location	T	5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
	Thurston, Lynne	Call for pricing and location	W	4:00 pm - 5:30 pm
	Thurston, Lynne	Call for pricing and location	Th	5:30 pm - 7:00 pm

^{*}Quarterly fees do not include \$10 Annual Registration Fee per class.